3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0xd0d92080e2fh8db63eb7afeld9f6c7184a36d8e77

Balance

$55,842 Random
$55,842 Random
$77,749 Random
$77,749 Random
$55,842 Random
$77,749 Random

$77,749 Random

Reward at 5eth.

$55,842 Random

$55,842 Random

Transaction Id

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

win

Winner

Winner

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xd0d92080e2fb8d63eb7afe1d9f6c7184a36d8e77

Date & time

2024-05-03
02:40:40

2024-05-02
18:29:55

2024-05-02
11:33:30

2024-05-02
04:21:30

2024-05-02
01:00:00

2024-05-01
20:46:55

2024-05-01
16:07:40

2024-05-01
12:30:50

2024-04-26
04:40:40

Transaction Id

0x88a99c2b3d9f016a6f95

f7b59f694a8c0b2a874733

ad3ef8e0f0787893a2b13f7

0x381e53205755¢c38e3bbd

£59365070335h9daes57fcO

3caf3b7f45f3c5868f7a6l

Ox464bd4c53c3ceef38bes

944af599b028b2721f65bb

3f7e223a36e050259b7668

Ox9c2f47dcac4l4ac7hb7ab0

8392c3e26817123192b600

f05ac258487624dce?127f

Oxffa393443aeeb5chbébd

Qec47e2684998a0866e0e9

55d33h44d31ad8882dee?l

0x%9aab2fb0338e8abh96350

6d25962170d3abhda2a?ac

3cadl125a90cbh711d15aeal

0x629fa9f260713f0d6248

d4474eb6a3c2e71t361920

103ece8f6d26d6a38d2650

Oxdc924f654ec2bb2c352a

2363628d3cel095bchB95F

a66398d2c6d786e618adfe

Oxf2e02beec376t64f9818

8612d683db%eeS56307771b

7c835a5258064bfc26cell

Amount

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $55,842
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88a99c2b3d9f016a6f95f7b59f694a8c0b2a874733a3ef8e0f0787893a2b13f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88a99c2b3d9f016a6f95f7b59f694a8c0b2a874733a3ef8e0f0787893a2b13f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88a99c2b3d9f016a6f95f7b59f694a8c0b2a874733a3ef8e0f0787893a2b13f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x381e53205755c38e3bbdf59365070335b9dae57fc03caf3b7f45f3c5868f7a61
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x381e53205755c38e3bbdf59365070335b9dae57fc03caf3b7f45f3c5868f7a61
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x381e53205755c38e3bbdf59365070335b9dae57fc03caf3b7f45f3c5868f7a61
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x464bd4c53c3ceef38be5944af599b028b2721f65bb3f7e223a36e050259b7668
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x464bd4c53c3ceef38be5944af599b028b2721f65bb3f7e223a36e050259b7668
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x464bd4c53c3ceef38be5944af599b028b2721f65bb3f7e223a36e050259b7668
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2f47dcac414c7b7ab08392c3e26817123f92b600f05ac258487624dce9127f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2f47dcac414c7b7ab08392c3e26817123f92b600f05ac258487624dce9127f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9c2f47dcac414c7b7ab08392c3e26817123f92b600f05ac258487624dce9127f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa393443aee65cbb6bd9ec47e2684998a0866e0e955d33b44d31ad8882dee91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa393443aee65cbb6bd9ec47e2684998a0866e0e955d33b44d31ad8882dee91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffa393443aee65cbb6bd9ec47e2684998a0866e0e955d33b44d31ad8882dee91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9aab2fb0338e8ab963506d25962170d3a6bda2a2ac3cad125a90cb711d15aea1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9aab2fb0338e8ab963506d25962170d3a6bda2a2ac3cad125a90cb711d15aea1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9aab2fb0338e8ab963506d25962170d3a6bda2a2ac3cad125a90cb711d15aea1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x629fa9f260713f0d6248d4474e6a3c2e71f36192f0103ece8f6d26d6a38d2650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x629fa9f260713f0d6248d4474e6a3c2e71f36192f0103ece8f6d26d6a38d2650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x629fa9f260713f0d6248d4474e6a3c2e71f36192f0103ece8f6d26d6a38d2650
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc924f654ec2bb2c352a2363628d3ce1095bcb095fa66398d2c6d786e618adfe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc924f654ec2bb2c352a2363628d3ce1095bcb095fa66398d2c6d786e618adfe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdc924f654ec2bb2c352a2363628d3ce1095bcb095fa66398d2c6d786e618adfe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2e02beec376f64f981886f2d683db9ee56307771b7c835a5258064bfc26ce01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2e02beec376f64f981886f2d683db9ee56307771b7c835a5258064bfc26ce01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf2e02beec376f64f981886f2d683db9ee56307771b7c835a5258064bfc26ce01
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-04-25
23:08:15

2024-04-25
19:31:15

2024-04-25
15:43:10

2024-04-25
13:01:45

2024-04-25
10:32:35

2024-04-25
08:51:00

2024-04-25
07:31:30

2024-04-25
05:00:05

2024-04-25
02:16:35

Transaction Id

Oxf026070bff9d58cf0467

0546bbbha822719bbal%4aa

60855923daBbeb037cOfec

Ox6a3l1b630ace4aba89557

07aac?23df7edc297¢c90294

of6a0c77a92f796562a643

0x2c58019b664f090f3bdc

4efllc47da90e551ddee77

9027f0eab69ee57b0813eb

Oxe35e07f58cha235dc7fe

7aeeb05f2997a5a5h9d7b3

6df225f7f63623b2bdef36

Oxd6f9f35166a8857bc8b?

4c40e308fae587h943e768

050661992803bd792f7ch8

Oxf3ec923585f239cf9663

21360184edas549738e5cdS

9eefels22fel2f1081e838

Ox550a7bh86edd829d33bab

b6768eald7516a8ca2%bbe

234045a5305774c9c804cl

Oxda5f701bbfa79398d1a0

4c3acd4a3f596880f647a51

58ced0d676143782602418

Oxeec442a0a70c37ec8e87

1elb074245aceb691853deld

c8daléd3c31c03adf99c86

Amount

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf026070bff9d58cf04670546bbba822719bba194aa60855923da0be6037c0fec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf026070bff9d58cf04670546bbba822719bba194aa60855923da0be6037c0fec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf026070bff9d58cf04670546bbba822719bba194aa60855923da0be6037c0fec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a31b630ace4aba8955707aac93df7edc297c902945f6a0c77a92f796562a643
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a31b630ace4aba8955707aac93df7edc297c902945f6a0c77a92f796562a643
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a31b630ace4aba8955707aac93df7edc297c902945f6a0c77a92f796562a643
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c58019b664f090f3bdc4ef11c47da90e551ddee779027f0eab69ee57b0813e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c58019b664f090f3bdc4ef11c47da90e551ddee779027f0eab69ee57b0813e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2c58019b664f090f3bdc4ef11c47da90e551ddee779027f0eab69ee57b0813e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe35e07f58cba235dc7fe7aee605f2997a5a5b9d7b36df225f7f63623b2bdef36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe35e07f58cba235dc7fe7aee605f2997a5a5b9d7b36df225f7f63623b2bdef36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe35e07f58cba235dc7fe7aee605f2997a5a5b9d7b36df225f7f63623b2bdef36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f9f35166a8857bc8b94c40e308fae587b943e768050661992803bd792f7cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f9f35166a8857bc8b94c40e308fae587b943e768050661992803bd792f7cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd6f9f35166a8857bc8b94c40e308fae587b943e768050661992803bd792f7cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3ec923585f239cf966321360184eda549738e5cd59eefe1422fe12f1081e838
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3ec923585f239cf966321360184eda549738e5cd59eefe1422fe12f1081e838
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3ec923585f239cf966321360184eda549738e5cd59eefe1422fe12f1081e838
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x550a7b86edd829d33babb6768ea137516a8ca29bbe234045a5305774c9c804c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x550a7b86edd829d33babb6768ea137516a8ca29bbe234045a5305774c9c804c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x550a7b86edd829d33babb6768ea137516a8ca29bbe234045a5305774c9c804c1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5f701bbfa79398d1a04c3acd43f596880f647a5158ced0d6761437826024f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5f701bbfa79398d1a04c3acd43f596880f647a5158ced0d6761437826024f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda5f701bbfa79398d1a04c3acd43f596880f647a5158ced0d6761437826024f8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec442a0a70c37ec8e871e1b074245ace691853de0c8da16d3c31c03adf99c86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec442a0a70c37ec8e871e1b074245ace691853de0c8da16d3c31c03adf99c86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec442a0a70c37ec8e871e1b074245ace691853de0c8da16d3c31c03adf99c86
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2024-04-25
00:23:50

2024-04-24
21:20:00

2024-04-24
21:20:00

2024-04-24
21:20:00

2024-04-24
21:20:00

2024-04-15
03:07:10

2024-04-14
22:41:30

2024-04-14
20:09:50

2024-04-14
14:40:20

Transaction Id

0x6a7255d802a%92ec8cb0d

748a50429dd9cbefcabdff

21d97fb08c10d362821563

0x428db10339delf43d738

77290c03acab5d3dca37eS

020a3490clee75f56a47d5

Oxch2b8baf693331b99d08

a2759cc5796e2b043411df

69bd71348bf94ced42c22f

0x042506fe92312950a7af

5CcbC4525a661d303%9642fc

a29cdf40711a746df9b75e

OxfO02cfeae?bfc2e68007d

b2167006bbad4dlfebbelbd

2b98b96b5304c2ae85ea75

0x23be7b12b8c1cB082b84

7252f9f6ddaal769156b8e

elb5c66e499d8bfeca?dd4

0x091055669c82531b6153

88fa3993fd92dc55637a160

376e805hf700a8bb38ddOf

Ox8ddl1flafal56e45aeedd

c337d054f0473b919e2edS

41eef3945f89b0b44b47a2

0x2b21990699bbae5eS85¢c

72a382276681a5534b56ed

3e061fal2d19c4ébéeb7daa?

Amount

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

1 Reward at

+

usdtbonus.org

+ 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

+ 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

+ 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.org

+ 1 $77,749 Random
Winner

+ 1 $77,749 Random
Winner

+ 1 $77,749 Random
Winner

+ 1 $77,749 Random
Winner
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7255d802a92ec8c60d748a50429dd9c6efc4bdff21d97fb08c10d36282f563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7255d802a92ec8c60d748a50429dd9c6efc4bdff21d97fb08c10d36282f563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6a7255d802a92ec8c60d748a50429dd9c6efc4bdff21d97fb08c10d36282f563
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x428db10339de1f43d73877290c03acab5d3dca37e5020a3490c1ee75f56a47d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x428db10339de1f43d73877290c03acab5d3dca37e5020a3490c1ee75f56a47d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x428db10339de1f43d73877290c03acab5d3dca37e5020a3490c1ee75f56a47d5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2b8ba0693331b99d08a2759cc5796e2b043411df69bd71348bf94ce442c22f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2b8ba0693331b99d08a2759cc5796e2b043411df69bd71348bf94ce442c22f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcb2b8ba0693331b99d08a2759cc5796e2b043411df69bd71348bf94ce442c22f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x042506fe92312950a7af5c6c4525a66fd3039642fca29cdf40711a746df9b75e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x042506fe92312950a7af5c6c4525a66fd3039642fca29cdf40711a746df9b75e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x042506fe92312950a7af5c6c4525a66fd3039642fca29cdf40711a746df9b75e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02cfeae9bfc2e68007db2167006bbad4d1fe66e062b98b96b5304c2ae85ea75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02cfeae9bfc2e68007db2167006bbad4d1fe66e062b98b96b5304c2ae85ea75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf02cfeae9bfc2e68007db2167006bbad4d1fe66e062b98b96b5304c2ae85ea75
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23be7b12b8c1c0082b847252f9f6ddaa0769156b8ee1b5c66e499d8bfeca9dd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23be7b12b8c1c0082b847252f9f6ddaa0769156b8ee1b5c66e499d8bfeca9dd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x23be7b12b8c1c0082b847252f9f6ddaa0769156b8ee1b5c66e499d8bfeca9dd4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x091055669c82531b615388fa3993fd9dc55637a160376e805bf700a8bb38dd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x091055669c82531b615388fa3993fd9dc55637a160376e805bf700a8bb38dd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x091055669c82531b615388fa3993fd9dc55637a160376e805bf700a8bb38dd0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd1f1afa056e45aeed3c337d054f0473b919e2ed541eef3945f89b0b44b47a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd1f1afa056e45aeed3c337d054f0473b919e2ed541eef3945f89b0b44b47a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8dd1f1afa056e45aeed3c337d054f0473b919e2ed541eef3945f89b0b44b47a2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b21990699bbae5e585c7aa382276681a5534b56ed3e061fa12d19c46eb7daa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b21990699bbae5e585c7aa382276681a5534b56ed3e061fa12d19c46eb7daa9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2b21990699bbae5e585c7aa382276681a5534b56ed3e061fa12d19c46eb7daa9

28

29

30

31

32

33

Date & time

2024-04-14
10:11:55

2024-04-14
06:50:45

2024-04-14
05:14:10

2024-04-14
03:45:55

2024-04-14
02:33:25

2024-04-13
23:22:45

Transaction Id

0x72c885511379c4c4al26

6aces51011c282a86hb%e29f

e38h326dble7c88eas58e0d

0x5d5h69c88c0e22877dde

eeef183c68df8739180c%a

953df78a607db94bd8cédb

0xb22057a27cbb31b7dbb0o

d9660cald07c2745feb800

6c1309af9b55dcf2c9eabl

Oxcea?97deb994c0850086

8ddddb1a93c9767cabs7cd

52d069cdefbd05%4ele0éd

Oxc3ff8244hc7a648ecS5ab

6¢c5e71b13¢c48b499chedb4

17facle0651%9edYaffff31

0x340ac310a7253f5d4d6l

75488fffalca788df10cOS

b918f43bh83279beS5c38hbSS

Amount

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

+ 1 $77,749
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72c885511379c4c4a0266ace51011c282a86b9e29fe38b326db1e7c88ea58e0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72c885511379c4c4a0266ace51011c282a86b9e29fe38b326db1e7c88ea58e0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72c885511379c4c4a0266ace51011c282a86b9e29fe38b326db1e7c88ea58e0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d5b69c88c0e22877ddeeeef183c68df8739180c9a953df78a607db94bd8c6db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d5b69c88c0e22877ddeeeef183c68df8739180c9a953df78a607db94bd8c6db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5d5b69c88c0e22877ddeeeef183c68df8739180c9a953df78a607db94bd8c6db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb22057a27cbb31b7dbb0d9660ca1d07c2745feb8006c1309af9b55dcf2c9eab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb22057a27cbb31b7dbb0d9660ca1d07c2745feb8006c1309af9b55dcf2c9eab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb22057a27cbb31b7dbb0d9660ca1d07c2745feb8006c1309af9b55dcf2c9eab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea997deb994c08500868ddddb1a93c9767cab57cd52d069cdefbd0594e1e06d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea997deb994c08500868ddddb1a93c9767cab57cd52d069cdefbd0594e1e06d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcea997deb994c08500868ddddb1a93c9767cab57cd52d069cdefbd0594e1e06d
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